## HERBSTER COMMUNITY CLUB 2025 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

Please complete this form and mail to: Herbster Community Club – P.O. Box 134 – Herbster, WI 54844 I would like to volunteer to help with the following (check all that apply): **FUNDRAISING EVENTS(S):** Smelt/Fish Fry (April) Corn & Brat Fest (August) **SOCIAL EVENTS(S):** Funeral Luncheons **CLEAN-UP / MAINTENANCE:** \_\_\_\_\_Flower Pots \_\_\_\_\_Highway \_\_\_\_\_Playground \_\_\_\_\_ "Herbster" Sign Maintenance Name(s): Mailing Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: Other Phone: Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Local Address: Would you like to receive HCC information (agenda, minutes, events) via email? Yes No Make check payable to: Herbster Community Club Golden Senior (80 & above) Fee Waived. Please return form for our records \$ 15.00 Annual Fee (Household) Historic Gym: \$ \$ Scholarship: **Total Enclosed:** \$ Next year, would you like to renew your membership form online using PayPal? Yes No If "Yes", please provide your email address:

\*Contributions are put into the General Fund, unless otherwise specified.

Your contribution is tax deductible. The Herbster Community Club is a nonprofit 501c3 organization. *Please Note: Addresses and emails are solely the property of the Herbster Community Club and will not be disclosed or sold to other organizations. Check our website: herbstercommunityclub.org for updates.*